East Point Nets 8U

Date

Tuesday, January 06, 2015
Saturday, January 10, 2015
Tuesday, January 13, 2015
Saturday, January 17, 2015
Tuesday, January 20, 2015
Saturday, January 24, 2015
Tuesday, January 27, 2015
Saturday, January 31, 2015
Tuesday, February 03, 2015
Saturday, February 07, 2015
Tuesday, February 10, 2015
Saturday, February 14, 2015
Tuesday, February 17, 2015
Saturday, February 21, 2015

* DISTRICT PLAYOFFS

Time

7:30 PM
11:15 AM

10:15 AM
6:30 PM
11:15 AM
7:30 PM

10:00 AM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM
10:00 AM

Away

UNION CITY BLUE
EAST POINT NETS

EAST POINT NETS
EAE

EAST POINT NETS

EAST POINT NETS

EAST POINT NETS

RIVERDALE BLACK

EAST POINT NETS
TBD

Score

5
21

14
11
31
20

15
14

Home

EAST POINT NETS
RIVERDALE BLACK
No Game
FAIRBURN BLUE
EAST POINT NETS
RIVERDALE SILVER
HAPEVILLE BLACK
No Game
No Game
HAPEVILLE NAVY
EAST POINT NETS
No Game
RIVERDALE RED
EAST POINT NETS

Score

22

10
16
17
15

10
19

Site

JEFFERSON
RIVERDALE

JEFFERSON

JEFFERSON

RIVERDALE
HOYT CENTER

HOYT CENTER

JEFFERSON

RIVERDALE
GRIFFIN, GA



