East Point Nets 8U

Date	Time	Away	Score	Home	Score	Site	
Tuesday, January 06, 2015	7:30 PM	UNION CITY BLUE	5	EAST POINT NETS	22	JEFFERSON	
Saturday, January 10, 2015	11:15 AM	EAST POINT NETS	21	RIVERDALE BLACK	7	RIVERDALE	
Tuesday, January 13, 2015		No Game					
Saturday, January 17, 2015	10:15 AM	EAST POINT NETS	14	FAIRBURN BLUE	10	JEFFERSON	
Tuesday, January 20, 2015	6:30 PM	EAE	11	EAST POINT NETS	16	JEFFERSON	
Saturday, January 24, 2015	11:15 AM	EAST POINT NETS	31	RIVERDALE SILVER	17	RIVERDALE	
Tuesday, January 27, 2015	7:30 PM	EAST POINT NETS	20	HAPEVILLE BLACK	15	HOYT CENTER	
Saturday, January 31, 2015	No Game						
Tuesday, February 03, 2015	No Game						
Saturday, February 07, 2015	10:00 AM	EAST POINT NETS	15	HAPEVILLE NAVY	10	HOYT CENTER	
Tuesday, February 10, 2015	6:30 PM	RIVERDALE BLACK	14	EAST POINT NETS	19	JEFFERSON	
Saturday, February 14, 2015		No Game					
Tuesday, February 17, 2015	6:30 PM	EAST POINT NETS		RIVERDALE RED		RIVERDALE	
Saturday, February 21, 2015	10:00 AM	TBD		EAST POINT NETS		GRIFFIN, GA	

^{*} DISTRICT PLAYOFFS